Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
rFinal riacements

MEET DATE: 02.18.2021 MEET SITE: SEC Championships @ Mounds View
CLASS: JV CATEGORY: High Kick Category
Place comt o
1.0 Mounds View JV 3
2.0 Forest Lake JV 7
3.0 Roseville JV 8
4.0 Cretin-Derham Hall JV 12
5.0 Stillwater JV 15

Superior Judge Signature

Tabulator Signature

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



MEET DATE 02.18.2021 MEET SITE SEC Championships @ Mounds View CLASS JV High Kick Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
uuuges Kdlll\lllg QIICCL=- D NRANNOITOILCVI (O Ol O jUUgES)
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Add TIE BREAKERS Final
Judges > tlgg}:;:i; 1st Tie Break | 2nd Tie Break Place
MINUS Add
Judges Initials -> SA RD AJ ML LM 1 Worst V‘V\Siti”& New i,,‘,):ffz New
School
Sl || |2 | |2 [& |2 [ & [ & | & [BestRank|Ranks Points
1 |stillwater JV 34| 5 [37] 5 |37 5|36]| 5 |35]| 4 15 5.0
2 |Roseville JV 5201 8145 2 | 45| 3 |52 2 |42 3 8 3.0
3 |Mounds View JV 56 | 4|52 4 |53) 1|58 1 [48] 1 3 1.0
4 |Cretin-Derham Hall JV 36 4 40 4 41 4 40 4 34 5 12 4.0
5 |Forest Lake JV 53 | 2 | 44| 38 | 46| 2 | 51| 3 |44 2 7 2.0
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE: 02.18.2021 MEET SITE: SEC Championships @ Mounds View
CLASS: JV CATEGORY: High Kick Category
Category Points Breakdown Category Points Total Rank
Kicks Choreography Difficulty Execution Ro;ftflne
5 - = o3 @ m
° S 2> § 5 a|l%a2 ks - S o> 3 2 Out of
Final 52 3 = 55 | 288|258 2e o 3 B 25 |subTotat | € || Total | Total | Rank || Final
School 235 T T ? = 3501 3R %@ 30 E Q5 52 . ° . . .
Rank £ % o SS |€ee|EE5| €% | 83 | 88 | &% | Points | g | Points| Points Points i Rank
8 < © £ |5 2|8sF| B & o< & 3 Possible
1.0 Mounds View JV 27 27 29 27 25 24 27 26 26 29 267 267 500 3 1.0
2.0 Forest Lake JV 22 26 24 25 24 23 25 23 21 25 238 238 500 7 2.0
3.0 Roseville JV 23 25 23 25 22 21 24 24 23 26 236 236 500 8 3.0
4.0 Cretin-Derham Hall JV 20 19 20 22 19 20 22 18 19 22 201 -10 | 191 500 12 4.0
5.0 Stillwater JV 15 18 19 19 18 16 21 18 15 20 179 179 500 15 5.0

~ |~V - -V - - - - -V —- - -~

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



	Ranking Sheet
	Final Placement
	Announcers Form
	Point Summary
	Stillwater JV
	Roseville JV
	Mounds View JV
	Cretin-Derham Hall JV
	Forest Lake JV
	Team6
	Team7
	Team8
	Team9
	Team10
	Team11
	Team12
	Team13
	Team14
	Team15
	Team16
	Team17
	Team18
	Team19
	Team20
	Team21
	Team22
	Team23
	Team24
	Tie-Breaker Sheet
	Superior Judge Recap
	Score Summary

