Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

i mai i iaccincits												
MEET DATE:	02.18.2021	MEET SITE:	SEC Championships @ Mound	ds View								
CLASS:	JV	CATEGORY:	High Kick Category									
Final Place		Scl	nool	Ranking Point Total								
1.0	Mounds View	w JV		3								
2.0	Forest Lake	JV		7								
3.0	Roseville JV	r		8								
4.0	Cretin-Derha	am Hall JV		12								
5.0	Stillwater JV	,		15								
superior Judge S	Signature											

Tabulator Signature

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Juuges Kalikilig Slieet - D KANN SISIEIVI (3 UF o Juuges)

		Jud	ge 1	Jud	ge 2	Jud	ge 3	Jud	ge 4	Jud	ge 5	Jud	ge 6	Add		TIE BE	REAKER	S	Final
Judges →														Together the Ranks	1st Tie Break				Place
Judges Initials →		SA		F	RD		AJ		ML		LM				Add in Worst &	, ivew	Add Points Minus	New	
	School	Points	Rank	1 Worst Rank & 1	Best Ranks	Total Rank	High & Low	Total Rank											
1												Po	ď	Best Rank	Naliks		Points		5.0
-	Stillwater JV	34	5	37	5	37	5	36	5	35	4			15					5.0
	Roseville JV	52	3	45	2	45	3	52	2	42	3			8					3.0
-	Mounds View JV	56	1	52	1	53	1	58	1	48	1			3					1.0
	Cretin-Derham Hall JV	36	4	40	4	41	4	40	4	34	5			12					4.0
	Forest Lake JV	53	2	44	3	46	2	51	3	44	2			7					2.0
6																			
7																			
8																			
9																			
10																			
11																			
12																			
13																			
14																			
15																			
16																			
17																			
18																			
19																			
20																			
21																			
22																			
23																			
24																			

High Kick Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE:	02.18.2021	MEET SITE:	SEC Championships @ Mounds View
CLASS:	JV	CATEGORY:	High Kick Category

		Category Points Breakdown									Cate	gory	Rank				
		Kid	cks	Chorec	graphy		Difficulty	,	Exec	ution	Routine Eff.						
Final Rank	School	Technique of Kicks	Kick Height	Creativity	Visual Effectiveness	Difficulty of Routine Choreography	Difficulty of Formations & Transitions	Difficulty of Kicks	Placement & Control	Degree of Accuracy	Routine Effectiveness	SubTotal Points	(Deductions)	Total Points	Out of Total Points Possible	Rank Points	Final Rank
1.0	Mounds View JV	27	27	29	27	25	24	27	26	26	29	267		267	/ 500	3	1.0
2.0	Forest Lake JV	22	26	24	25	24	23	25	23	21	25	238		238	/ 500	7	2.0
3.0	Roseville JV	23	25	23	25	22	21	24	24	23	26	236		236	/ 500	8	3.0
4.0	Cretin-Derham Hall JV	20	19	20	22	19	20	22	18	19	22	201	-10	191	/ 500	12	4.0
5.0	Stillwater JV	15	18	19	19	18	16	21	18	15	20	179		179	/ 500	15	5.0
															1		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															1		
															/		
															1		
															/		
															/		
															1		
															/		
															1		
															/		
															1		
															1		
															1		